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836-145, WD 1057-1398, WD 1252-2

KEYS SHARON L/KEYS CYNTHIA A
185 NW SILVER GLEN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02365-109

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

03/07/2023 KS 0.74 9,250 0 0 9,250

STANDARD
2

243,456
5,857
9,250

258,563
66,024

192,539
HX HB 50,722

141,817
258,563

0

246,163

1404/2247 1/31/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHARON L KEYS

SHARON L KEYS & CYN

1404/1980 1/31/2020 WD Q I 01 185,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAHIMUL CHOWDHURY & Y

SHARON L KEYS
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22687 SFR 479 01/12/2005

2021HX Base Yr

185 NW SILVER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,242 119.7000 134.06 300,563 2005 2005 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1582

BAS 1,582 100 1,582 171,787

FEP 100 80 80 8,687

FEP 418 80 334 36,269

FGR 420 55 231 25,084

FOP 50 30 15 1,629

2,570 2,242 243,456

BAS= W12 FEP= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W10 FEP= N10 E10 N4 W37 S14
E27$ W27 S28 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 FOP= S10 E5 N10 W5$ E5
S10 E13 N2 E10 N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,517.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,034

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 240.00 UT 6.75 6.75 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,620

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 370.00 UT 3.25 3.25 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,203

5,857

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 18,500.00 9,250.00 9,250


